* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition  Place

Tournoi
satellite

ANNIC Edern

DE RIDDER Arne
ROUSSET Nicolas

DI TELLA Pascual Maria
HO Sze Long Aaron
HONEYBONE James
HABERER Xavier
ARPINO Alberto

VU Thanh An
SCHNEIDER Benno
SCEPI Stefano
OLLIVIER Leandre
SILANTYEV Nikita
BONSANTO Francesco
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
ZEA Gibran

GUELTON Nathan
HAYNES Luke
CEDERLE Matteo
YILDIRIM Enver
MARTINE Thomas
FRIEDHEIM Stefan
FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
CHARLES Jules
BENEDICT Nicolaus
MINISCHETTI Raffaele
PROSSE Mael

DICK Jadryn
SCHLAFFER Leon
WESTERN REYES Rafael
LEE Chak Fung Terence
NERI Matteo
SCHAAFSMA Bote
WENNEMAR Bas
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir
WOOG Alexandre
ALQUDIHI Ahmed
POCKNELL Joe

CHOW Chung Hei
SEGUELA Paul

TOCH Karel

LE MAITRE Alexander
JACQUES Philippe

Date

Gand 2019-09-29

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

S

SA

Nationality
FRA
BEL
FRA
ARG
HKG
GBR
FRA
ITA
VIE
GER
ITA
FRA
USA
ITA
BEL
KUW
ARG
MEX
FRA
GBR
ITA
TUR
FRA
GER
TUR
FRA
AUT
ITA
BEL
AUS
GER
PUR
HKG
ITA
NED
GER
AZE
ISR
KSA
GBR
HKG
FRA
BEL
GBR
BEL

BirthDate
1995-07-19
2000-03-27
1988-07-07
1995-09-16
1995-06-23
1991-01-11
1984-03-04
1998-07-03
1992-08-07
1994-03-08
1992-08-19
1999-06-01
1989-06-26
1995-05-30
1995-07-13
1998-08-30
1997-05-24
1997-06-14
1998-11-16
2001-03-22
1999-04-12
1995-10-18
1999-01-29
2000-05-11
1992-07-20
2001-10-02
2000-05-07
1998-09-16
2001-03-20
1995-10-28
2000-10-11
1990-06-22
2000-07-24
1999-05-05
2002-08-09
1999-05-11
1999-03-17
1984-05-03
1998-03-04
2000-02-02
2002-04-21
1997-09-07
1999-01-01
2000-06-25
1995-01-19



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
9999
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Points

GELLETT Charles
ZUMENTS Evgeniy
HAMILTON Zachary
HEMELSOET Elias
KURVERS Lester
SAUNDERS Brynmor
DE POUMEYROL Oscar
HOWES Nicholas
GAMBERONI Ugo Daniel
CAMPBELL William
VAN DYCK Jasper
MARQUES Tom
BOORNE Samuel
SOLANO Gonzalo
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
GIOVANGIACOMO Luca
FAAS Quinton
RICHARDS Il Julian
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud
STRIJK Philippe
PITTARD Ludovic

DE VISSCHER Jerome
DEVOGEL Michiel
HOLDSWORTH Bertie
JOUANNET Maxence
WELLER Teddy
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
PERROUD Remi

GIBBS Sam

BUSER Jimi
GARDENIER David
PERROUD Adrien
VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht
BERAN Pavel
JANSSEN Loek

REMSTEDT Leo Christopher

BONIFACIO Gustavo
HOSCHNA Jan

VAN PAASSEN Jacob
SRP Sasa

VELA DE PANDO Javier
HOWES Peter
THIELEMANS Alain
DOLEZAL Jan

Name

Nationality
GBR
LAT
GBR
BEL
BEL
GBR
FRA
GBR
Sul
AUS
BEL
FRA
GBR
ESP
IRL
ITA
NED
GBR
BEL
NED
Sul
BEL
BEL
GBR
FRA
ISV
NED
Sul
GBR
NED
NED
Sul
BEL
CZE
GBR
GER
POR
CZE
BEL
CZE
ESP
GBR
BEL
CZE

BirthDate
1996-09-20
1986-01-08
1999-03-01
2001-01-01
2002-01-01
1994-02-15
1999-11-08
1998-10-15
1998-06-04
1996-10-17
2001-01-01
2001-03-29
2001-03-11
1994-05-19
1986-06-09
1978-10-31
2000-04-05
2001-07-27
1998-12-11
2000-01-01
1989-03-09
2004-09-09
2002-01-01
2000-02-02
2000-03-22
1990-01-08
2000-06-28
2001-06-06
1988-06-03
2000-11-17
1993-07-23
1999-04-08
2000-01-01
1984-05-23
1992-05-01
1998-02-16
1990-09-18
1977-07-11
2001-05-01
1996-02-13
2002-02-13
1964-12-15
1970-12-01
1986-08-01



= RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition  Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Gand 2019-09-29 S S M | SA
satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 10:00

GBR
GER

AUS
Sul

ARG

BEL
LAT

POCKNELL Joe

REMSTEDT Leo
Christopher

DICK Jadryn

GAMBERONI Ugo
Daniel

DI TELLA Pascual
Maria

DEVOGEL Michiel
ZUMENTS Evgeniy

Pool 2 Piste 2 10:00

GER
AUT
Sul
BEL
GBR
ARG

NED

SCHLAFFER Leon
BENEDICT Nicolaus
PITTARD Ludovic
TOCH Karel
RICHARDS Il Julian

LUCCHETTI Stefano
lvan

GARDENIER David

Pool 3 Piste 3 10:00

FRA
CZE
ISR
GBR
BEL
Sul
VIE

MARTINE Thomas
SRP Sasa

WOOG Alexandre
HAMILTON Zachary
HEMELSOET Elias
PERROUD Adrien
VU Thanh An

Pool 4 Piste 4 10:00

CZE
ITA
GBR
NED
BEL
TUR
FRA

BERAN Pavel

NERI Matteo

HOWES Nicholas
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud
YILDIRIM Enver
HABERER Xavier

Pool 5 Piste 5 10:00

KSA
ITA

BEL
KUW
GBR
TUR
FRA

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

GIOVANGIACOMO
Luca

KURVERS Lester
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
GIBBS Sam

FIRAT Caglayan Nehir
GUELTON Nathan

D/4

D/4
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5
D/
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/2
V/5
D/0
D/2
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/2
D/2
D/3
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

D/3
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

D2
D/3
D2
D/4
D/4

D2

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

Referee: JENNINGS Patrick (GBR)

V/5
D/2

D/2

V/5

D/0
V/5

V/5
D/

V/5

V/5

D/4
D/2

D/3
D/0

D/3
D/

D/0
D/1

D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: MARQUESTAUT Benoit (FRA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/4

V/5
DA
D2

V/5
V/5

D/0

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5

D/1
D2
D2
D/2
D/0

D/4

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

D/4
D/0

V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5

Referee: POIZAT Renaud (BEL)

D/2
V/5

DA
D/4
V/5
V/5

Referee: MOELLER Tom (GER)

D/0
D/4

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/

V/5
D/
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2

V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
DA
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/
V/5
DA
D/3
V/5

D/2

V/5
D2

D/3
D/4
D/

V/5

V/5
D/3

D/2
V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/3
DA
D/3
DA
D/4
D/0

D/
V/5
D/4
D/2
D/0
V/5

V/5
D/4

D/2
D/4
D/3
D/4

V/IM
0.67

0.5
0.5

0.33
0.5

V/IM
0.5
0.67
0.33
0.5
0.33

0.17

V/IM
0.67

0.67
0.5
0.5
0.17

V/IM
0.17

0.5

0.17
0.33
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.67
0.33

0.5

0.33
0.17
0.67
0.83

HS
26
13

24
22

30

14
22

HS
23
23
18
23
21
30

16

HS
27

24
19
25
13
30

HS
13
30
22
17
20
28
26

HS
22
22

24
24
17
27
27

HR
26
30

19
22

26
20

HR
21
21
27
18
27
11

29

HR
16
30
20
17
24
26
12

HR
29
17
22
27
27
17
17

HR
19
25

23
25
29
20
22

HS/HR

-17

22

-12

HS/HR

-13

HS/HR

-23

HS/HR
-16
13



Pool 6 Piste 6 10:00

NED
FRA
CZE
BEL

ITA
GBR
GER

FAAS Quinton
OLLIVIER Leandre
HOSCHNA Jan

VANQUAETHOVEN
Brecht

MINISCHETTI Raffaele
HONEYBONE James
WENNEMAR Bas

Pool 7 Piste 7 10:00

GBR
GER
HKG
GBR
NED
BEL
FRA

HOWES Peter
FRIEDHEIM Stefan
HO Sze Long Aaron
SAUNDERS Brynmor
STRIJK Philippe
JACQUES Philippe
SEGUELA Paul

Pool 8 Piste 8 10:00

FRA
BEL
GBR
MEX
NED
ISV
IRL

CHARLES Jules
THIELEMANS Alain
LE MAITRE Alexander
ZEA Gibran
SCHAAFSMA Bote
WELLER Teddy
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

Pool 9 Piste 9 10:00

FRA
BEL
ESP

AZE

ITA
GBR
NED

ROUSSET Nicolas
DE VISSCHER Jerome

VELA DE PANDO
Javier

AGHAKISHIYEV
Javanshir

SCEPI Stefano
GELLETT Charles
BUSER Jimi

Pool 10 Piste 10 10:00

FRA
GBR
BEL
PUR

HKG

ESP

MARQUES Tom
HAYNES Luke
VAN PAASSEN Jacob

WESTERN REYES
Rafael

LEE Chak Fung
Terence

SOLANO Gonzalo

V/5
D/
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
D/3
V/5
V/5
D2
D/4

D/
D/0

D/

D/3
D/2
D/2

V/5
D/
V/5

V/5

D/

D/3

D2
D/

D2
V/5
D/2

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/3
D/2

Referee: SANCROFT Jennifer Eleanor (GBR)

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3

D/2
D/0

V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

D2
V/5
D/3
D/3

V/5
D/4

Referee: ANTONIS Olivier (BEL)

D/0
D/3

D/2
D/2
D/2
D/4

V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/4

D/0
D/3
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/3
D/0
D/4

D/3
D/4
D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5

D/
D/0
D/3
V/5

D/
D/2

Referee: VOROS Balint (HUN)

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/2

V/5
D/4
D/1

V/5
D/0
D/0

D/4

D/1
D2

Referee: BUJDOSO Gergo (GER)

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/
D/2
D/

D/0

Referee: SHTUBARIN Vadym (GER)

D/4
D/2
D/0
D/2

DA

V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

D/4

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/2
D/

V/5

V/5

DA

DA
V/5
DA
D/2

V/5
D/2

DA
V/5
V/5
D/3
DA
V/5

V/5
DA
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
D2

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/4

V/5

V/IM
0.33
0.83

0.17

0.67
0.83
0.67

VIM

0.67

0.5

0.33

0.5
0.5

V/IM
0.67

0.5

0.83

0.17
0.33

V/IM

0.33

0.67

0.83
0.5
0.17

V/IM

0.4

0.8

0.4

0.4

HS
20
27
11
15

23
27
26

HS

26
30
22
17
23
25

HS
24

25
30
28
17
23

HS
30
16

25

28
22
15

HS
19
21

15

25

13

HR
23
15
30
29

22
14
16

HR
30
18
13
21
25
20
20

HR
20
30
22
17
12
25
23

HR

25
30

20

12
19
27

HR
17
12
25
18

19

HS/HR
-3

12

-19
-14

13
10

HS/HR

HS/HR
21

24



2019-09-29

Pool 11 Piste 11 10:00

FRA
POR
GBR
GER

BEL

ITA

ANNIC Edern
BONIFACIO Gustavo
HOLDSWORTH Bertie
SCHNEIDER Benno
VAN DYCK Jasper
CEDERLE Matteo

Pool 12 Piste 12 10:00

BEL
BEL

ITA
HKG
FRA
GBR

PROSSE Mael

DE VISSCHER Jules-
Emile

BONSANTO Francesco
CHOW Chung Hei
JOUANNET Maxence
BOORNE Samuel

Pool 13 Piste 13 10:00

AUS
Sul
GBR
USA
ITA
BEL
FRA

CAMPBELL William
PERROUD Remi
JANSSEN Loek
SILANTYEV Nikita
ARPINO Alberto
DE RIDDER Arne

DE POUMEYROL
Oscar

D/
D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5
D/4

D/4
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D2
D/

D/2
D/2

V/5
D/
D/2
V/5

V/5

Referee: SAMANDI Hichem (TUN)

V/5
D/0

D/
D/
D/

V/5
D/3

V/5

D/0
D/

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: BERGER David (GER)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D2
D/3

D/4
V/5
D/3

D2
D2
D/
V/5

D/3
V/5

D/3
DA
D/0
DA
V/5

D/3

D/3
D/0
D/2
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/IM
0.6

0.2

0.4
0.8

V/IM
0.6
0.4

0.8
0.6
0.2
0.4

V/IM
0.5
0.17

0.83
0.67
0.83
0.5

HS
21

14
25
20
22

HS
20
16

24
19
12
16

HS
23
18
14
26
26
28
23

HR
19
25
23
10
18
14

HR
21
20

14
24
20

HR
25
29
30
20
18
13
23

HS/HR

-18

15

HS/HR

HS/HR



~ RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition  Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Gand 2019-09-29 S S M 1 SA
satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.
1 DI TELLA Pascual Maria 24 ARG 6 6 30 8 1

2 ROUSSET Nicolas 31 FRA 6 6 30 9 1

3 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan 22 ARG 6 6 30 11 1

4 VU Thanh An 27 VIE 6 6 30 12 1

5 HO Sze Long Aaron 24 HKG 6 6 30 13 1

6 NERI Matteo 20 ITA 6 6 30 17 1

6 ZEA Gibran 22 MEX 6 6 30 17 1

8 LEE Chak Fung Terence 19 HKG 5 5 25 7 1

9 SCHAAFSMA Bote 17 NED 5 6 28 12 0.833
9 SCEPI Stefano 27 ITA 5 6 28 12 0.833
11 DE RIDDER Arne 19 BEL 5 6 28 13 0.833
12 SCHNEIDER Benno 25 GER 5 5 25 10 1

13 HONEYBONE James 28 GBR 5 6 27 14 0.833
14 OLLIVIER Leandre 20 FRA 5 6 27 15 0.833
15 SILANTYEV Nikita 30 USA 5 6 26 20 0.833
16 GUELTON Nathan 20 FRA 5 6 27 22 0.833
17 BONSANTO Francesco 24 ITA 4 5 24 8 0.8
18 YILDIRIM Enver 23 TUR 4 6 28 17 0.667
19 MARTINE Thomas 20 FRA 4 6 27 16 0.667
20 WENNEMAR Bas 20 GER 4 6 26 16 0.667
21 HABERER Xavier 35 FRA 4 6 26 17 0.667
22 HAYNES Luke 18 GBR 4 5 21 12 0.8
23 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 19 GER 4 6 26 18 0.667
23 ARPINO Alberto 21 ITA 4 6 26 18 0.667
25 CEDERLE Matteo 20 ITA 4 5 22 14 0.8
26 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir 27 TUR 4 6 27 20 0.667
27 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir 20 AZE 4 6 25 20 0.667
28 WOOG Alexandre 35 ISR 4 6 24 20 0.667
28 CHARLES Jules 17 FRA 4 6 24 20 0.667
30 ALQUDIHI Ahmed 21 KSA 4 6 22 19 0.667
31 BENEDICT Nicolaus 19 AUT 4 6 23 21 0.667
32 MINISCHETTI Raffaele 21 ITA 4 6 23 22 0.667
33 POCKNELL Joe 19 GBR 4 6 26 26 0.667
34 SEGUELA Paul 22 FRA 3 6 25 20 0.5
35 DICK Jadryn 23 AUS 3 6 24 19 0.5
36 TOCH Karel 20 BEL 3 6 23 18 0.5
37 CHOW Chung Hei 17 HKG 3 5 19 14 0.6
38 LE MAITRE Alexander 19 GBR 3 6 25 22 0.5
39 JACQUES Philippe 24 BEL 3 6 23 20 0.5
40 GELLETT Charles 23 GBR 3 6 22 19 0.5
41 SCHLAFFER Leon 18 GER 3 6 23 21 0.5
42 ZUMENTS Evgeniy 33 LAT 3 6 22 20 0.5
43 ANNIC Edern 24 FRA 3 5 21 19 0.6
44 HAMILTON Zachary 20 GBR 3 6 19 17 0.5
45 HEMELSOET Elias 18 BEL 3 6 25 24 0.5

Diff
22
21
19
18
17
13
13
18
16
16
15
15
13
12
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 KURVERS Lester 17 BEL 3 6 24 23 0.5 1 +
47 SAUNDERS Brynmor 25 GBR 3 6 22 21 0.5 1 +
48 DE POUMEYROL Oscar 19 FRA 3 6 23 23 0.5 0 +
49 GAMBERONI Ugo Daniel 21 sul 3 6 22 22 0.5 0 +
49 HOWES Nicholas 20 GBR 3 6 22 22 0.5 0 +
51 PROSSE Mael 18 BEL 3 5 20 21 0.6 -1 +
52 CAMPBELL William 22 AUS 3 6 23 25 0.5 -2 +
53 VAN DYCK Jasper 18 BEL 2 5 20 18 0.4 2 +
54 MARQUES Tom 18 FRA 2 5 19 17 0.4 2 +
55 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis 33 IRL 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 +
56 ALSHAMLAN Yousef 21 KUW 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1 +
57 GIOVANGIACOMO Luca 40 ITA 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 +
58 FAAS Quinton 19 NED 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 +
59 WESTERN REYES Rafael 29 PUR 2 5 15 18 0.4 -3 +
60 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 24 BEL 2 5 16 20 0.4 -4 +
60 BOORNE Samuel 18 GBR 2 5 16 20 0.4 -4 +
62 RICHARDS Il Julian 18 GBR 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 +
63 SOLANO Gonzalo 25 ESP 2 5 13 19 0.4 -6 +
64 BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 20 BEL 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 +
65 STRIJK Philippe 19 NED 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 -
66 PITTARD Ludovic 30 sul 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 -
67 DE VISSCHER Jerome 15 BEL 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9 -
68 DEVOGEL Michiel 17 BEL 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12 -
69 WELLER Teddy 29 ISV 1 6 17 25 0.167 -8 -
70 HOLDSWORTH Bertie 19 GBR 1 5 14 23 0.2 -9 -
71 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 19 NED 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10 -
72 PERROUD Remi 18 Sul 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 -
73 GIBBS Sam 31 GBR 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 -
74 BUSER Jimi 18 NED 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 -
75 JOUANNET Maxence 19 FRA 1 5 12 24 0.2 -12 -
76 GARDENIER David 26 NED 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 -
77 PERROUD Adrien 20 sur 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13 -
78 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht 19 BEL 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 -
79 BERAN Pavel 35 CZE 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 -
80 JANSSEN Loek 27 GBR 0 6 14 30 0 -16 -
81 REMSTEDT Leo Christopher 21 GER 0 6 13 30 0 -17 -
82 BONIFACIO Gustavo 29 POR 0 5 7 25 0 -18 -
83 HOSCHNA Jan 42 CZE 0 6 11 30 0 -19 -
84 VAN PAASSEN Jacob 18 BEL 0 5 5 25 0 -20 -
85 SRP Sasa 23 CZE 0 6 7 30 0 -23 -
86 VELA DE PANDO Javier 17 ESP 0 6 6 30 0 -24 -
87 HOWES Peter 54 GBR 0 6 4 30 0 -26 -
88 THIELEMANS Alain 48 BEL 0 6 2 30 0 -28 -

2019-09-29



FIE

Competition

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Tournoi
satellite

Date

Gand 2019-09-29

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
DI TELLA Pascua...

BOTTECCHIA Ar...

POCKNELL Joe

MINISCHETTI Ra...

BONSANTO Fran...

SAUNDERS Bryn...

DE POUMEYROL...

GUELTON Nathan

ZEA Gibran

BOORNE Samuel

JACQUES Philippe

ARPINO Alberto

FRIEDHEIM Stefan

LE MAITRE Alexa...

DE VISSCHER Ju...

NERI Matteo

ARG

BEL

GBR

ITA

ITA

GBR

FRA

FRA

MEX

GBR

BEL

ITA

GER

GBR

BEL

ITA

V/15

D/13

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/2

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/11

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/14

Tableau of 32

DI TELLA Pascua...

MINISCHETTI Ra...

BONSANTO Fran...

GUELTON Nathan

ZEA Gibran

ARPINO Alberto

FRIEDHEIM Stefan

DE VISSCHER Ju...

ARG

ITA

ITA

FRA

MEX

ITA

GER

BEL

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/7

D/13

V/15

D/12

V/15

Tableau of 16

DI TELLA Pascua...

BONSANTO Fran...

ARPINO Alberto

DE VISSCHER Ju...

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S S M

1 SA
Tableau of 8
ARG V/15
ITA D/13
DI TELLA Pascua... ARG
ARPINO Alberto ITA
ITA V/15
BEL D/10

V/15

D/10



LEE Chak Fung T...

ALSHAMLAN You...

SEGUELA Paul

CHARLES Jules

MARTINE Thomas

ZUMENTS Evgeniy

VAN DYCK Jasper

DE RIDDER Arne

HONEYBONE Jam..

CAMPBELL Willia...

HAMILTON Zach...

YILDIRIM Enver

WOOG Alexandre

PROSSE Mael

GIOVANGIACOM...

VU Thanh An

HKG

KUW

FRA

FRA

FRA

LAT

BEL

BEL

GBR

AUS

GBR

TUR

ISR

BEL

ITA

VIE

D/13

V/15

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/6

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/5

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/5

V/15

ALSHAMLAN You...

CHARLES Jules

MARTINE Thomas

DE RIDDER Arne

HONEYBONE Jam..

YILDIRIM Enver

PROSSE Mael

VU Thanh An

KUW

FRA

FRA

BEL

GBR

TUR

BEL

VIE

V/15

D/7

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/10

V/15

ALSHAMLAN You...

DE RIDDER Arne

HONEYBONE Jam..

VU Thanh An

KUW  D/14
BEL V/15
DE RIDDER Arne BEL
HONEYBONE Jam.. GBR
GBR V/15
VIE D/14

V/0

A0



LUCCHETTI Stef...

FAAS Quinton

ANNIC Edern

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

CEDERLE Matteo

HEMELSOET Elias

GAMBERONI Ugo...

OLLIVIER Leandre

SCEPI Stefano

MARQUES Tom

SCHLAFFER Leon

WENNEMAR Bas

AGHAKISHIYEV J...

DICK Jadryn

KIRIMLIDIS Mich...

HO Sze Long Aar...

ARG

NED

FRA

KSA

TA

BEL

Sul

FRA

ITA

FRA

GER

GER

AZE

AUS

IRL

HKG

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/6

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/3

V/15

D/11

D/14

V/15

D/5

V/15

LUCCHETTI Stef...

ANNIC Edern

CEDERLE Matteo

OLLIVIER Leandre

SCEPI Stefano

SCHLAFFER Leon

DICK Jadryn

HO Sze Long Aar...

ARG

FRA

ITA

FRA

ITA

GER

AUS

HKG

D/12

V/15

D/4

V/15

V/15

D/5

D/3

V/15

ANNIC Edern

OLLIVIER Leandre

SCEPI Stefano

HO Sze Long Aar...

FRA

FRA

ITA

HKG

V/15

D/12

D/14

V/15

ANNIC Edern

HO Sze Long Aar...

FRA

HKG

V/15

D/13



SCHNEIDER Ben...

SOLANO Gonzalo

TOCH Karel

FIRAT Caglayan ...

HABERER Xavier

GELLETT Charles

WESTERN REYE...

SCHAAFSMA Bote

SILANTYEV Nikita

HOWES Nicholas

KURVERS Lester

HAYNES Luke

BENEDICT Nicola...

CHOW Chung Hei

RICHARDS Il Juli...

ROUSSET Nicolas

2019-09-29

GER

ESP

BEL

TUR

FRA

GBR

PUR

NED

USA

GBR

BEL

GBR

AUT

HKG

GBR

FRA

V/15

D/8

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/7

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/8

V/15

SCHNEIDER Ben...

FIRAT Caglayan ...

HABERER Xavier

WESTERN REYE...

SILANTYEV Nikita

HAYNES Luke

BENEDICT Nicola...

ROUSSET Nicolas

GER

TUR

FRA

PUR

USA

GBR

AUT

FRA

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/12

D/8

V/15

SCHNEIDER Ben...

HABERER Xavier

SILANTYEV Nikita

ROUSSET Nicolas

GER

FRA

USA

FRA

D/13
V/15
HABERER Xavier FRA
ROUSSET Nicolas  FRA
D/10
V/15

D/4

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE IHTEENATIONS Competition  Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Gand 2019-09-29 S S M | SA
satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
DI TELLA Pascua... ARG V/15

ARPINO Alberto ITA D/10
DI TELLA Pascua... ARG D/10

DE RIDDER Arne BEL V/15
DE RIDDER Arne BEL V/0

HONEYBONE Jam.. GBR A/0
DE RIDDER Arne BEL D/12

ANNIC Edern FRA V/15
ANNIC Edern FRA V/15

HO Sze Long Aar... HKG D/13
ANNIC Edern FRA V/15

. ROUSSET Nicolas FRA D/14
HABERER Xavier FRA D/4

ROUSSET Nicolas FRA  V/15

2019-09-29
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